
IDEAL-STANDARD BRASSWARE AFFINITY E7834 Kitchen 2 hole mixer lever handles twin flow

<p>

Ref. Description Part No.
1
2
8
9
19
30
67
68
89

Affinity/Alchemy DC LVR hdl pin kit
Affinity twinflow kitchen spout complete
1/2 SE ceramic disc cartridge cl close (hot)
1/2 SE ceramic disc cartridge a/cl close (cold)
Affinity/Alchemy twinflow spout repair kit
Affinity/Alchemy 1/2" LV hdl complete pr
O RING SEAL SSL 126 34.59 X 2.62
1/2in plastic back nut
1/2 SE CERAMIC DISK INTERNALS PACK

E960039AA
E960035--
E960583NU
E960582NU
E960005AA
E960038AA
E960068NU
EESM40700067
S960025NU

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
Satin chrome = GN
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